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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

100m Riicken Frauen
Lauf 1 (15:48)

Bahn
2
3
4

Name

Lanah Sand
Nela Puleska
Lotte Mobius

Lauf 2 (15:51)

2
3
4
5

Elena BrauBe

Ida Giinther

Laura Acimas
Florentine Grunert
Lena Brendler

Lauf 3 (15:54)

2
3
4
5

Milla de Vries
Lani Riediger

Ida Fischer
Sohpie Emmrich
Liska Amelia Sehr

Lauf4 (15:57)

2
3
4
5

Lea Nitsche
Frieda Rudolph
Nele Marie Kohler
Magdalena Uhlig
Luisa Rothe

Lauf 5 (15:59)

2
3
4
5

Mailina Rollik

Sophia Voigt
Charlotte Lupaschko
Cora Lang

Marie Wandschneider

Lauf 6 (16:01)

2
3
4
5

Fenja Tenelsen
Loreley Franke
Ilenia Pettinato
Julie Konig
Hella Seyfarth

Lauf 7 (16:04)

2
3
4
5

Ida Spittank

Lilly Hackel
Lavinia Weidauer
Eva Miiller

Lilly KreiBig

Lauf 8 (16:06)

2
3
4

5

Mathilda Richter
Kena Sandow
Charlotte Schmidt
Marla Koschnicke
Mailin Guba

Lauf9 (16:08)

NhLhWNE

Mia Celine Wilkes
Enie Einenkel
Julia Uhlig

Zoe Miiller
Nathalie Lorenz

JG
2012
2011
2014

2014
2012
2013
2014
2014

2010
2012
2010
2010
2013

2012
2011
2009
2013
2010

2011
2013
2008
2011
2012

2012
2011
2009
2012
2011

2011
2009
2011
2010
2006

2010
2010
2006
2009
2007

2010
2008
2010
2012
2010

Verein

TSV Solingen
TSV Solingen

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma
FC Erzgebirge Aue
TSV Solingen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Solingen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SVV Plauen

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
TSV Solingen

TSV Solingen

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz
SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
TSV Solingen

SV 1919 Grimma

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz

TSV Solingen

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
SV 1990 Zschopau

TSV Solingen

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
SC Chemnitz von 1892
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Zwickau von 1904

ME-Zeit

2:19.40
2:23.11

2:15.15
2:11.22
2:08.93
2:10.58
2:12.99

2:08.44
2:03.22
1:55.06
2:03.15
2:04.68

1:54.22
1:53.31
1:50.77
1:52.32
1:53.99

1:50.72
1:48.43
1:45.56
1:48.38
1:49.35

1:44.43
1:41.77
1:40.06
1:41.32
1:42.33

1:38.52
1:37.75
1:37.04
1:37.34
1:38.23

1:36.60
1:35.44
1:33.57
1:35.40
1:36.13

1:32.73
1:31.12
1:29.79
1:30.70
1:32.05

15:48
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 9 (100m Riicken Frauen)
Lauf 10 (16:10)

Bahn
1
2
3
4
5

Name

Julia Gersten
Antonia Fischer
Tanja Duckstein
Maxime Rohatzsch
Mona Gerlach

Lauf 11 (16:12)

2
3
4
5

Danielle-Sophie Nicolai
Klara Klose

Mylana Tsyrbulova
Martha Petrick

Julie Fritzsch

Lauf 12 (16:14)

2
3
4
5

Lea Bindheim

Lea Sophie Kohler
Martha Gensler
Constanze Kosters
Emilie Hetze

Lauf 13 (16:16)

2
3
4
5

Helena RoBler
Karla Brosche

Leni Sophie Turner
Mia Miiller

Lisa Neumeyer

Lauf 14 (16:17)

2
3
4

5

Amilia Maneck
Emilie Kramer
Lilly Nahlovsky
Reneé Geihe
Mara Buchwald

Lauf 15 (16:19)

UuhWNE

Gretha Schreiber
Tina Kehlitz
Paulin Winkler
Zoe Hiillenhagen
Kyra Sédbisch

JG
2003
2008
2011
2010
2010

2011
2007
2007
2009
2006

2009
2006
2010
2007
2005

2008
2010
2010
2006
2007

2009
2004
2009
2010
2011

2008
1998
2003
2008
2008

Verein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Griin Wei3 Wittenberg
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904
TSV Solingen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

FC Erzgebirge Aue

TSV Solingen

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
1:28.87
1:26.93
1:26.17
1:26.38
1:28.74

1:25.90
1:25.68
1:25.00
1:25.37
1:25.87

1:24.52
1:22.04
1:20.87
1:20.97
1:23.01

1:20.45
1:19.55
1:19.36
1:19.52
1:20.07

1:19.23
1:16.03
1:13.88
1:15.49
1:17.57

1:13.84
1:11.02
1:07.73
1:08.78
1:12.53

Timing & Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sportservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Aue

www.wismutpokal.de

erstellt 13.09.2022 9:27




